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94543 - GE CFL 14w T3 Spiral
FLE14HT3/2/827

May 20, 2016 6:24:23 PM For additional information, visit www.gelighting.com

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Base Type

Life in Years

Rated Life Hours-nominal

Base Description

Product Technology

Base

Bulb Shape

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt
Initial Lumens-nominal
Color Temperature

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity
Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit
No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Equivalent Incandescent Watts
Estimated Energy Cost per Year
Dimming Capability

Rated power (Watts)

Screw-In

9.1yr

10000 h

Medium Screw
Compact Fluorescent
E26

T3

68
950 Im
2700 K

94543
FLE14HT3/2/827
EACH

10
043168945431
00043168945431
1

10

Each
043168945431
CASE

60 W
169%
No

14 W



